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Ucéo

546298
559050
518491
560732
563003
560765
559051
546268
560791
533156
560814
535508
560823
546272
558981
560867
558995
533259
560882
560908
560935
560939
535525
533264
560999
561001
567537
561020
546292
533272
559059
561098
546435
533258

Student name
Antypas, Carolina
Baji¢, Jovana
Beliakova, Anastasiya
Cabello Alvarez, Jesus

Casamayor Casa, Diego Andre

Costa Diegues, Eduardo
Crnadak, Mihaela

De Gregorio, Samuele Guido
Estel, Guelli Vila

Fursin, lvan

Gaston Lorenz, Candela
Goldmannova, Karin
Gonzalez Donoso, Alberto
Haulikova, Petra
Choi, Yoo Jung

Jurvelin, Ilmo

Kim, Hyesu

Kopun, Oliver
Koskenniemi, Atte

Lima Passos Silva, David
Martino Teran, Lucia
Mattila, Jyrki

Novakova, Petra

Obetko, Oliver

Paz Vazquez, Maria Florencia
Penin, Theo

Pilievi, Tatia

Poulizac, Laura

Rrahi, Liljana

Tavadze, Aleksandre
TriveSkovi¢, Tamara
Trudu, Edoardo

Veseld, Lucie

Zarié, Kristina

Points
84
69
61
71

49
60
56
68
92
76
68
76
68
35
76
77
84
85
62
71
84
76
71
86
68
11
76
71
76
37
85
76
68



